( ) Office for International Legal
(@ Protection of Children

Seznam advokatu

e AK Balcar, Polansky & spol.
Mgr. Ing. Radek Matous, advokat
E. PeSkové 15
161 31 Praha 5
Czech Republic
tel.: +420 251 009 111
fax: +420 251 009 112
E-mail: radek.matous@bapol.cz
(English, German)

e JUDr. Alicja Branna, advokatka
Moskevska 4/12
737 01 Cesky T&&in
Czech Republic
tel.: +420 558 712 120
GSM: +420 602 515 673
E-mail: a.branna@worldonline.cz
(Polish, German)

* Mgr. Alessandra Bucciova, advokatka
Legerova 1830/44
120 00 Praha 2,
GSM: +420 723 452 693
E-mail: alessandra.bucci@seznam.cz
(Italian, English)

¢ Mgr. Marek Bukovsky, advokat
Na Prikopé 814
755 01 Vsetin
tel.: 777890267
E-mail: bukovsky@ak-bukovsky.cz
(English)

¢ JUDr. Milana Hrusakova, Ph.D.
Jefabkova 1848/5
602 00 Brno
Czech Republic
tel/fax.: +420 549 211 036
E-mail: judrhrusakova@seznam.cz
(English)
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O

Office for International Legal
Protection of Children

AK Kyjovsky — Brno

Postovska 8c, Pasaz Alfa
P.O.BOX 225

601 00 Brno

Czech Republic

tel: +420 542 217 736

telffax: +420 542 214 041

E-mail: ak @kyjovsky.cz
http://www.kyjovsky.cz/index.shiml
(English, ltalian, German, Russian)

Mgr. Petr Lang

Jakubska 1/121

602 00 Brno

Czech Republic

tel/fax: +420 542 210 060

GSM: +420 608 625 256

E-mail: lang@lang-advokat.cz, www.lang-advokat.cz

(English)

Mgr. Katefina Navratilova — Mgr. Pavel Cikanek
Rooseveltova 6/8

602 00 Brno

Czech Republic

tel./fax.: +420 5 4221 5476

GSM: +420 603 744 791

E-mail; cikanek@volny.cz

(English, Russian)

JUDr. Athanassios Pantazopoulos, advokat
ul. Slavikova 19

120 00 Praha 2

Czech Republic

tel.: +420 222 722 351

fax: +420 222719472

GSM: +420 603 448 889

E-mail: praha@rokas.com

www.rokas.com

(English, German, Greek)

JUDr. Katefina Sekaninova
Jezuitska 13

602 00 Brno

Czech Republic

tel.: +420 731 948 320

fax: +420 239 017 450
E-mail: ak@sekaninova.com
www.sekaninova.com
(English, German, Polish)
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Office for International Legal
Protection of Children

Mgr. Luis Velazquez

Za Pofitskou branou 390/18
186 00 Praha 8-Karlin
Czech Republic

tel: +420 284 820 570

fax: +420 284 820 570
E-mail: velazquez@volny.cz
(Spanish)

Mgr. Iva Jermanova
Ringhofferova 115/1

15521 Praha 5- Tfebonice

Czech Republic

Tel.: +420 234 252 218

GSM: +420 602 240 542

Email: iva.jermanova@mymail.cz
(English, Spanish)
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